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Bus 607 Playa Ancha - Reñaca Go to website

Direction
Gral Bulnes - Matin De Salvatierra — Garita Camino La 
Polvora

76 stops

Open route schedule

Gral Bulnes - Matin De Salvatierra

Gral Bulnes - Las Monjas / Poniente

Bernardo O`Higgins - Club Español

Club Español De Reñaca

Vicuña Mackenna - Anibal Pinto

Vicuña Mackenna - Barros Araña

Edificio El Mar

Vicuña Mackenna / Hotel Montecarlo

Mall Plaza Reñaca

Borgoño - Las Olas / Poniente

Playa Salinas

Jorge Montt - Playa Del Deporte

Jorge Montt Playa Del Sol

Jorge Montt - Petrobras / Oriente

Quince Norte - 1 / 2 Poniente

Libertad - Quince Norte

Libertad - Trece 1 / 2 Norte

Libertad - Ocho Norte

Libertad Copec

Libertad - Uno Norte

Arlegui - Libertad

Route schedule
Gral Bulnes - Matin De Salvatierra — Garita Camino La 
Polvora

Monday 06:00-22:00

Tuesday 06:00-22:00

Wednesday 06:00-22:00

Thursday 06:00-22:00

Friday 06:00-22:00

Saturday 06:00-22:00

Sunday 07:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Gral Bulnes - Matin De Salvatierra

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
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Municipalidad De Viña

Arlegui 592

Arlegui 576

Arlegui - Paseo Ceardi N°Dos

Arlegui 344

Arlegui 264

Arlegui 149

Calle Valparaiso 70

Calle Valparaiso - Av España

Av España - Cerro Castillo

Caleta Abarca

Avenida Espana - Arturo Prat / Norte

Estacion Recreo / Poniente

Av. Esapaña

Entrada A Valparaiso

Estación Portales / Norte

Pasarela Federico Santa Maria

Pasarela Av España - Yolanda

Argentina - Orella

Chacabuco - Doce De Febrero

Chacabuco - Uruguay

Chacabuco - Morris

Chacabuco - Francia

Chacabuco - Freire

Chacabuco - Las Heras

Chacabuco - Plaza Victoria - Catedral De Valparaiso

Plaza Ecuador

Ex - Carcel - Parque Cultural Valparaiso



Alemania - Caupolican

Alemania - Mackay / Sur

Estanque - Alemania

Camino Cintura - Guillermo Munnich

Camino Cintura - Ing Hyatt / Oriente

Camino Cintura 2606 / Norte

Camino Quebrada Verde 131 / Oriente

Supermercado Santa Isabel / Norte

Levarte - Haiti / Poniente

Levarte 409

Mirador Marina Mercante Poniente

Consultorio Playa Ancha / Poniente

Federico Sta Maria - Jose Serey / Poniente

Parroquia El Buen Pastor / Poniente

Escuela Naciones Unidas / Poniente

Federico Sta Maria - Mario Recabarren / Poniente

Federico Sta Maria / Cortes

Federico Sta Maria / Calle Veintdos

Federico Sta Maria - Venezuela / Sur

Federico Sta Maria - Ramon Allende

Baden Powen / Abelardo Nuñez

Baden Powel / El Faro

Baden Powel / Caleuche

Baden Powel / El Ancla

Baden Powel Poniente

Baden Powel / Cosmopolita

Garita Camino La Polvora



Direction
Garita Camino La Polvora — Martin De Salva Tierra - 
Mateo Salcedo

88 stops

Open route schedule

Garita Camino La Polvora

Baden Powel / Carlos Pezoa Veliz

Baden Powel / La Época

Baden Powel Oriente

Baden Powell - El Ancla / Oriente

Baden Powell - Caleuche / Oriente

Baden Powell - El Faro / Oriente

Baden Powel / Pto Varas

Federico Sta Maria - Venezuela

Federico Sta Maria - Calle Veintidos / Norte

Los Copihue

Federico Sta Maria - Luis Emilio Recabarren

Escuela Naciones Unidas / Oriente

Parroquia El Buen Pastor / Oriente

Federico Sta Maria - Jose Serey / Oriente

Interseccion Federico Sta Marica - José Maria Caro - 
Levarte

Consultoria Playa Ancha / Oriente

Mirador Marina Mercante Oriente

Levarte - Haiti / Oriente

Supermercado Santa Isabel / Sur

Sold Barrea - Camino Queb Verde

Palazuelos - Quebrada Verde

Camino Quebrada Verde 131 / Poniente

Camino Cintura 2292

Route schedule
Garita Camino La Polvora — Martin De Salva Tierra - 
Mateo Salcedo

Monday 06:00-22:00

Tuesday 06:00-22:00

Wednesday 06:00-22:00

Thursday 06:00-22:00

Friday 06:00-22:00

Saturday 06:00-22:00

Sunday 07:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Garita Camino La Polvora

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Joaquien Edmundo Belmar / Camino Cintura / Poniente

Camino Cintura - Andacollo

Camino Cintura Ing Hyatt / Poniente

Camino Cintura - Tupper

Camino Cintura - California Bajo

Camino Cintura - California / Sur

Camino Cintura - Calle Principal

Alemania - Guillermo Munnich

Alemania - Mackay / Norte

Alemania - Caupolican / Poineitne

Liceo Pedro Montt / Sur

Ecuador - Carlos Newman

Ecuador - Guillermo Rivera

Ecuador - Guillermo Rivera / Norte

Condell - Pudeto

Condell - Eleuterio Ramirez

Ex. Municipalidad

Condell - Molina

Catedral De Valparaiso

Yungay - Las Heras

Yungay - Freire

Yungay - Francia

Yungay - Simon Bolivar - Sodimac Valparaiso

Yungay - Morris

Yungay - Uruguay - Mercado Cardonal

Mercado Cardonal

Yungay - Doce De Febrero

Jumbo De Valparaiso



Av Espana - Subida San Luis / Oriente

Federico Santa Maria

España - Escala Bari

Estacion Portales / Sur

Inacap

Industrial De Valparaiso

Estacion Recreo / Oriente

Avenida Espana - Arturo Prato / Sur

Av España 753

Av España - Agua Santa

Estacion Miramar

Iglesia Anglicana San Pedro

Hospital Clinico Ist

Plaza Vergara

Libertad Museo Francisco Fonk

Libertad - Seis Norte

Libertad - Nueve Norte

Libertad - Diez Norte / Sur

Libertad - Trece Norte

Libertad Plaza O´Higgins

Dieciocho Norte

Jorge Montt Diecinueve Norte

Jorge Montt Escuela De Armamentos

Jorge Montt - Guard Riquelme

Jorge Montt Iglesia Naval

Jorge Montt Escuela De Operaciones

Jorge Montt Escuela Naval

Iglesia San Expedito

Hotel Montecarlo



Vicuna Mackenna - Portales

Colegio Mackay

Vicuña Mackenna 884

Gral Bulnes - Las Monjas / Oriente

Martin De Salvatierra

Martin de Salvatierra - San Patricio

Martin De Salva Tierra - Mateo Salcedo

607 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Valparaiso

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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